International Journal of Basic and Applied Research Registration Form

Manuscript Title: Paper ID: Corresponding Author:		
Corresponding Author:		
Corresponding Author:		
Corresponding Author:		
Correspondence Address:		
City:State:	Pin:	Country:
Mobile Number:	E-Mail:	
Category	Indian Authors	Foreign Authors
Academic Faculty	2500 INR	250 USD
Research Scholars (PhD)	2250 INR	250 USD
B.Tech/M.Tech/M.Sc/MCA	2000 INR	250 USD
f author wants the hard copy of the Journ	al, they are required to pa	y extra charges:
600 INR / 45 USD		
Total Amount :		
Date:	Signature:	

IJBAR Payment Details: Send Payment details by following any one method

- 1. Deposit cash directly to the Bank and send us scanned copy of Payment Slip. This is only For Indian Authors.
- 2. Make Online Transaction by Net Banking and Send us online Transaction Details. This is only for Indian Authors.
- 3. Make Wired Transfer (Money Transaction through Swift Code which is done by Authors Bank) and send scanned Payment Slip (Bank Counter Slip). This is only for Foreign Authors.

NOTE – **IJBAR** never accept transaction through any check or Demand Draft.